17:00

20:00

23:00

13:00-18:00

13:00
15:45
16:00
17:00
18:30

21:00

Su

13:00-18:00

13:00
15:00
18:00
20:00

22:15

Mo

13:00-18:00

19:00

20:00

20:45

Queer

Film
Festival
Utrecht

turday

iday 29/8 Tu
Framing the Beyond Opening AG 13:00-18:00
REAS De Helling 19:00
Opening Party x Perrx De Helling 20:00
21:00

30/8

Framing the Beyond

Life is not a Competition,
But I'm Winning

WorkOUT: Queerball Utrecht
QFFU x PFFA: Photo Booth
BBQueer

Two Times Jodo Liberada

The 1@ Minute Challenge
Premieres

nday

AG

Villa

Villa

Villa

Villa

Villa

Villa

Concordia

Concordia

Concordia

Concordia

Concordia

Concordia

31/8

13:00-18:00
18:15
20:00

21:15

Th

Framing the Beyond
Queering the Archive

Dreams in Nightmares

Here, Queer and Totally
Sincere

Dutch Docs

Codependent Lesbian Space
Alien Seeks Same

nday

AG

Villa
Villa
Villa
Villa

Villa

1/9

Concordia

Concordia

Concordia

Concordia

Concordia

13:00-18:00
18:30
21:00

21:30

Fr

Framing the Beyond

To Speak Is To Resist

TranScreen presents:
Dutch ShorTs

Ponyboi

AG

Slachtstraat

Moira

Slachtstraat

13:00-18:00

19:00

20:30

23:00

Weldnesday

05
September

2/9

Framing the Beyond

Anarchiving:
Queering Marratives

Between Goodbyes

Queerpanorama

AG
Slachtstraat
Krachtstation

Slachtstraat

3/9

Framing the Beyond
Coming Out (1989)
Molt Lluny

Call me Agnes

AG

Louis Hartlooper
Complex

Kanaal 30

Louis Hartlooper
Complex

4/9

ursday

Framing the Beyond
D.E.B.S. (2004)
National Anthem

Queer Horror Shorts

iday

AG

Louis Hartlooper
Complex

Louis Hartlooper
Complex

Kanaal 30

2/9

Framing the Beyond

Award Night

Rains over Babel

The Last Serve

The 1@ Minute Challenge

QFFU x MAXI presents:

AG

VOGELFREI

VOGELFREI

NAR



