

Program 2025

August

29

05 September

<u> </u>	iday	29/8	Tu	esday	2/9
17:00	Framing the Beyond Opening	AG	13:00-18:00	Framing the Beyond	AG
20:00	REAS	De Helling	19:00	Anarchiving: Queering Narratives	Slachtstraat
23:00	Opening Party x Perrx	De Helling	20:00	Between Goodbyes	Krachtstation
			21:00	Queerpanorama	Slachtstraat
Sa	turday	30/8			
	Framing the Beyond	AG	Wa	dnesday	3/9
13:00	Life is not a Competition, But I'm Winning	Villa Concordia		Framing the Beyond	AG
15:45	WorkOUT: Queerball Utrecht	Villa Concordia	18:15	Coming Out (1989)	Louis Hartlooper Complex
16:00	QFFU x PFFA: Photo Booth	Villa Concordia	20:00	Molt Lluny	Kanaal 30
17:00	BBQueer	Villa Concordia	21:15	Call me Agnes	Louis Hartlooper Complex
18:30	Two Times João Liberada	Villa Concordia			
21:00	The 10 Minute Challenge Premieres	Villa Concordia	Th	ursday	4/9
			13:00-18:00	Framing the Beyond	AG
Su	nday	31/8	18:30	D.E.B.S. (2004)	Louis Hartlooper Complex
	Framing the Beyond	AG	21:00	National Anthem	Louis Hartlooper Complex
13:00	Queering the Archive	Villa Concordia	21:30	Queer Horror Shorts	Kanaal 30
15:00	Dreams in Nightmares	Villa Concordia			
18:00	Here, Queer and Totally Sincere	Villa Concordia	Fr	iday	5/9
20:00	Dutch Docs	Villa Concordia		Framing the Beyond	AG
22:15	Codependent Lesbian Space Alien Seeks Same	Villa Concordia	19:00	The 10 Minute Challenge Award Night	VOGELFREI
			20:30	Rains over Babel	VOGELFREI
Мо	nday	1/9	23:00	QFFU x MAXI presents: The Last Serve	NAR
	Framing the Beyond	AG			
19:00	To Speak Is To Resist	Slachtstraat			
20:00	TranScreen presents: Dutch ShorTs	Moira			
20.45	Ponyboi	Slachtstraat			